
Students

17,978

Total

Undergraduate

Graduate 3,780 (21.0%)

14,198 (79.0%)

Career
Female Male

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 5,924 (33.0%)

1,160 (30.7%)

4,764 (33.6%)

12,054 (67.0%)

2,620 (69.3%)

9,434 (66.4%)

Sex
Full-Time Part-Time

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 4,580 (25.5%)

2,050 (54.2%)

2,530 (17.8%)

13,398 (74.5%)

1,730 (45.8%)

11,668 (82.2%)

Time Status

Asian

Black /
African

American White

Two or
more
races

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

Hispanic
or Latino

Native
Hawaiian
or Pacific
Islander

Nonresid
ent Alien

Unknown
/ Not

reported

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total
461

(2.6%)

110
(2.9%)

351
(2.5%)

684
(3.8%)

440
(11.6%)

244
(1.7%)

15
(0.1%)

1
(0.0%)

14
(0.1%)

2,428
(13.5%)

235
(6.2%)

2,193
(15.4%)

53
(0.3%)

17
(0.4%)

36
(0.3%)

849
(4.7%)

100
(2.6%)

749
(5.3%)

7,646
(42.5%)

1,988
(52.6%)

5,658
(39.9%)

4,889
(27.2%)

747
(19.8%)

4,142
(29.2%)

953
(5.3%)

142
(3.8%)

811
(5.7%)

IPEDS Race / Ethnicity

Business Administration

Biology

Psychology

Computer Science

Kinesiology

1,492
(10.5%)
1,061
(7.5%)
1,006
(7.1%)

615
(4.3%)

615
(4.3%)

Top Five Undergraduate Majors
(Pre-Majors combined with Majors)

In-State Out-of-State

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 1,588 (8.8%)

855 (22.6%)

733 (5.2%)

16,390 (91.2%)

2,925 (77.4%)

13,465 (94.8%)

Residency
(As defined for tuiƟon purposes)

One-Year Retention (2021 Cohort)

Four-Year Graduation (2018 Cohort)

Six-Year Graduation (2016 Cohort) 57.7%

38.1%

72.9%

RetenƟon & GraduaƟon
(First-Ɵme in college by IPEDS;
No IPEDS exclusions considered)

Bachelor

Master

Doctor

Graduate Certificate

Total 4,682 (100.0%)

178 (3.8%)

224 (4.8%)

909 (19.4%)

3,371 (72.0%)

Degrees Awarded
(Academic Year 2021-2022)

HS GPA ACT SAT

Applied

Admitted

Enrolled 1,201

1,221

1,220

25

25

25

3.63

3.76

3.67

2,343

10,597

11,515

Admissions
(Incoming first-Ɵme in college by IPEDS; Admissions scores only)

Admit Rate     92.0%  |  Yield     22.1%

Fundable Non-Fundable

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 18,539 (8.6%)

7,342 (25.4%)

11,197 (6.0%)

197,027 (91.4%)

21,530 (74.6%)

175,497 (94.0%)

Credit Hours
(By Course Career)

Faculty

1,121

Total

Female

Male

Not Reported 2 (0.2%)

469 (41.8%)

650 (58.0%)

Faculty Sex Full-Time

Part-Time 292 (26.0%)

829 (74.0%)

Faculty Time Status
(As defined by IPEDS)

Tenure

Tenure Track

Professional Track

Phased Retirement 25 (2.2%)

561 (50.0%)

165 (14.7%)

370 (33.0%)

Tenure Status

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer/Instructor

Other or none 12 (1.1%)

439 (39.2%)

234 (20.9%)

203 (18.1%)

233 (20.8%)

Academic Rank
(As defined by IPEDS)

Asian
Black / Africian

American White
Two or more

races
Hispanic / Latino

of any race
Non- Resident

alien
Unknown / Not

Reported
Female

Male

Not Reported

Total 25 (2.2%)

9 (1.9%)

16 (2.5%)

40 (3.6%)

21 (4.5%)

19 (2.9%)

46 (4.1%)

13 (2.8%)

33 (5.1%)

11 (1.0%)

5 (1.1%)

6 (0.9%)

799 (71.3%)

1 (50.0%)

347 (74.0%)

451 (69.4%)

110 (9.8%)

1 (50.0%)

35 (7.5%)

74 (11.4%)

90 (8.0%)

39 (8.3%)

51 (7.8%)

Faculty IPEDS Race / Ethnicity

842
(75.1%)

Faculty with
a Terminal
Degree

Financial Aid

$176,296,061.91

Total Amount Paid
(All aid types included)

$7,842.46

Average Loan Paid
(Undergraduate only)

$94,698,799.48

Grants & Scholarships Paid
(Any type, including Pell)

$27,431.53

Average Indebtedness
(Undergraduate only)

Grant or Scholarship (all)

       - Pell Grant

Loan

Waiver

Work Study 160 (0.8%)

362 (1.7%)

9,219 (44.0%)

7,797 (37.2%)

11,519 (54.9%)

Aid Recipients

Student data: SDM Fall 2022 Census snapshot; Faculty data: HRDM October 2022 (official) PDF snapshot; Financial Aid data: SDM 2021-2022 (prior year) FA snapshot
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