

## UNCG at a Glance Fall 2022

				Stude	ents					
	Total	Sex				Time Status				
17,978			F		emale Male			F		Part-Time
Career			Undergraduate 9,434 (		66.4%) 4,764 (33.6%)		Undergraduate		11,668 (82.2%)	2,530 (17.8%)
Undergraduate	e 1	4,198 (79.0%)	Graduate	2,620 (6	9.3%)	1,160 (30.7%)	Graduate		1,730 (45.8%)	2,050 (54.2%)
Graduate		3,780 (21.0%)	Total	12,054 (6	7.0%)	5,924 (33.0%)	Total		13,398 (74.5%)	4,580 (25.5%)
		, ,	ace / Ethnicity	,			-	Γop Fi	ive Undergrad	uate Maiors
		255	American Native				Top Five Undergraduate Majors (Pre-Majors combined with Majors)			
	Black /	Т	wo or Indian or		Hawaiiar	1		usines	s Administration	1,492
	African Asian American	White	more Alaska races Native	Hispanic or Latino			/ Not reported	iology		(10.5%) 1,061
Undergraduate	e 811 4,142 (5.7%) (29.2%)	5,658 (39.9%) (	749 36 5.3%) (0.3%)	2,193 (15.4%)	14 (0.1%)		351			(7.5%) 1,006
Graduate	142 747	1,988	100 17	235	1	440	110	sychol	ogy	(7.1%)
	(3.8%) (19.8%) 953 4,889	(52.6%) ( 7,646	2.6%) (0.4%) 849 53	(6.2%) 2,428	(0.0%)		(2.9%) 461	omput	er Science	615 (4.3%)
Total	(5.3%) (27.2%)		4.7%) (0.3%)	(13.5%)	(0.1%)	(3.8%)	(2.6%) <sub>k</sub>	inesio	logy	615
	Dacidonau		Data	ation C	Cuaduat	ion		D.	agua ag Assaud	(4.3%)
(As o	Residency defined for tuition purpo	Retention & Graduation (First-time in college by IPEDS;				Degrees Awarded (Academic Year 2021-2022)				
In-State Out-of-State			No IPEDS exclusions considered)				Bachelor			3,371 (72.0%)
Undergraduate		One-Year Retention (2021 Cohort) 72.9%			Master			909 (19.4%)		
Graduate	2,925 (77.4%)	733 (5.2%) 855 (22.6%)	Four-Year Gradu	ation (201	8 Cohort)	38.1%				224 (4.8%)
Total	16,390 (91.2%)	1,588 (8.8%)	Six-Year Gradua	tion (2016	Cohort)	57.7%	Graduate	Certific	ate	178 (3.8%)
	, , ,	, , ,					Total			4,682 (100.0%)
	Adm	issions					Cred	it Ho	urs	
(Incom	ing first-time in college		sions scores only)				(By Course Career)			
		HS GPA	ACT	SAT				Funda	able	Non-Fundable
Applied	11,515	3.67	25	1,220 Undergraduate		175,497 (94.0%)		11,197 (6.0%)		
Admitted	10,597	3.76	25	Graduate	aduate		21,530 (74.6%)		7,342 (25.4%)	
Enrolled	2,343	3.63	25 1,201 <b>Total</b>				197,027 (91.4%)			18,539 (8.6%)
	Admit Rate 92.	0%   Yield 2	2.1%							
				Facu	lty					
	Total Facu		Ity Time Statu		Tenure Status		ıs Academi		Rank	
1,121		(As	defined by IPEDS)		Tenure		370 (33.0%) (As define		(As defined b	y IPEDS)
Fa	aculty Sex	Full-Time	829	(74.0%)	Tenure Tra	ack	165 (14.7%	) Pro	ofessor	233 (20.8%)
Female	650 (58.0%	Part-Time	292	(26.0%)	Profession	al Track	561 (50.0%	) As	sociate Professor	203 (18.1%)
Male	469 (41.8%				Phased Retirement		25 (2.2%	) As	sistant Professor	234 (20.9%)
Not Reported	2 (0.2%)								cturer/Instructor	439 (39.2%)
,	`							Oth	ner or none	12 (1.1%)  Faculty with
	Faculty IPEDS Race / Ethnicity									
		ack / Africian		Two or		spanic / Latino	Non- Res		Unknown / Not	a Terminal
Female	Asian 51 (7.8%)	American 74 (11.4%)	White 451 (69.4%)	6 (	races 0.9%)	of any race 33 (5.1%)	19 (3	alien 2.9%)	Reported 16 (2.5%)	Degree
Male	39 (8.3%)	35 (7.5%)	347 (74.0%)		1.1%)	13 (2.8%)	•	1.5%)	9 (1.9%)	842
Not Reported	33 (0.070)	1 (50.0%)	1 (50.0%)	3 (	,	. 5 (2.570)	2.(-	,	3 (1.070)	(75.1%)
Total	90 (8.0%)	110 (9.8%)	799 (71.3%)	11 (	1.0%)	46 (4.1%)	40 (3	3.6%)	25 (2.2%)	
	, ,		` ′	Financi	•	,			, ,	
	Total Amount Bois					Daid			Aid Recipients	
	Total Amount Paid (All aid types included)			Grants & Scholarships Paid (Any type, including Pell)						
\$176,296,061.91			\$94,698,799.48				Grant or Scholarship (all)			11,519 (54.9%)
						- Pell Grant			7,797 (37.2%)	
	Average Loan Paid	Average Indebtedness				Loan		9,219 (44.0%)		
(Undergraduate only)			(Undergraduate only)				Waiver	tv	362 (1.7%)	
	\$7,842.46		\$27,431.53				Work Stud	ı y		160 (0.8%)